SUGGESTED DONATION for Seniors 60+ (and spouse) - $1.50

Individuals 59 years and under pay $7.50

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

Closed

Pepper steak
Peppers, Onion, Tomato
Egg Noodles
Brussel Sprouts
Tossed Salad
Fruit Cocktail

GC Chicken Posole
Tortilla
Capri Vegetables
Fresh Orange

6

7

8

9

10

RC Pork Tamales
Pinto Beans
Spanish Rice

California Vegetables
Plums

Chef Salad
Romaine, Ham, Turkey
Carrots, Cabbage
Cucumbers, Tomato
WW crackers
Fruit Salad

Ham & Bean Soup
Tossed Salad
Cornbread
Mandarin Oranges
Vanilla Yogurt

Roasted Pork Loin
LS Gravy
Sweet Potato
Mushrooms W Spinach
WW Roll
Mixed Fruit

Closed For Training

13

14

15

16

17

GC Chicken Sandwich
Three bean Salad
Cauliflower
Grapes

Spaghetti
Meat Sauce W Mushrooms
Italian Vegetables
Green Salad
Jello

Tuna Salad Sandwich
Sun Chips
Carrot Raisin Salad
Beets
Diced Pears

GC Chile Rellenos
Pinto Beans
Calabacitas

Flour Tortilla
Diced Mango's

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Brown Rice
Oriental Vegetables
Vegetable Egg Roll
Strawberry & Bananas

20

21

22

23

24

Closed

GC Cheeseburger
Lettuce & Tomato, Onion
LS French Fries
Asparagus
Tropical Fruit

Chicken Fajitas
Salsa, Sour Cream
Pico De Gallo
Pinto Beans
Mixed Vegetables
Banana

Mango Glazed Salmon
Brown Rice Pilaf
Vegetable Medley
Tossed Salad
WW Roll
Spiced Peaches

BBQ Chicken Wrap
Coleslaw
Pasta Salad
Chips
Fruit Cocktail

27

28

29

30

31

Meat Lasagna
California Blend
WW Roll
Ceasar Salad
Fresh Pear

Chicken & Mushrooms
Baked Sweet Potato
Green Beans w Almonds
WW Roll

Fish Tacos
Pineapple salsa
Cilantro Brown Rice
Yellow squash
Black Beans
Tropical Fruit

Sesame Ginger Chicken
Chow Mein Noodles
Asian Vegetables
Fortune cookie
Pineapple Chunks

Chicken Pot Pie
Mixed Vegetables
Tossed Salad
WW Roll
Mandarin Orange




	Dec 11

